
17. Klosterneuburger Sommermeeting
Ergebnisse 400m Läufe

Rang Nachname Vorname Verein Jahrgang m/w Zeit
Lauf 1

1 Ghulami Zekrullah ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2000 m 1:00,24
2 Wassermann Marlene ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2000 w 1:03,48
3 Krampe Jörg ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 1970 m 1:09,23
4 Krampe Jannis ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2003 m 1:10,55

Lauf 2
1 Oosthuizen Stephanie ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2003 w 1:14,06
2 Glaser Robert ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 1968 m 1:14,65
3 Zehetmayer Franz Cricket 1953 m 1:15,71

Lauf 3
1 Zorn David ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 1996 m 0:57,68
2 Lagler Johannes ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 1971 m 0:58,06
3 Wessely Georg Asics TRI Klosterneuburg 1979 m 1:01,91
4 Bossowski Jakub team2012.at 1970 m 1:02,06

Lauf 4
1 Wickenhauser Johannes ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 1963 m 1:10,23
2 Mayr Ludwig ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 1968 m 1:10,32
3 Henzl Lea ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2005 w 1:29,14

Lauf 5
1 Wickenhauser Josef ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 1959 m 1:24,61
2 Kratki Herbert ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 1943 m 1:27,55
3 Fux Reinhart ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 1942 m 1:49,89

Rang Nachname Vorname Verein Jahrgang m/w Zeit
Damen

1 Wassermann Marlene ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2000 w 1:03,48
2 Oosthuizen Stephanie ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2003 w 1:14,06
3 Henzl Lea ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2005 w 1:29,14

Herren
1 Zorn David ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 1996 m 0:57,68
2 Lagler Johannes ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 1971 m 0:58,06
3 Ghulami Zekrullah ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2000 m 1:00,24
4 Wessely Georg Asics TRI Klosterneuburg 1979 m 1:01,91
5 Bossowski Jakub team2012.at 1970 m 1:02,06
6 Krampe Jörg ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 1970 m 1:09,23
7 Wickenhauser Johannes ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 1963 m 1:10,23
8 Mayr Ludwig ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 1968 m 1:10,32
9 Krampe Jannis ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 2003 m 1:10,55

10 Glaser Robert ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 1968 m 1:14,65
11 Zehetmayer Franz Cricket 1953 m 1:15,71
12 Wickenhauser Josef ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 1959 m 1:24,61
13 Kratki Herbert ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 1943 m 1:27,55
14 Fux Reinhart ULC Klosterneuburg R.R. 1942 m 1:49,89
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